
 

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2004 Concrete Rehab & Utility Cuts Patching PROJECT NO.: ST 04-02

LOCATION: various locations throughout the Village CHANGE ORDER: 2

CONTRACTOR: C-A Construction Co., Inc. DATE:  3/10/2004

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $259,854.00

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $5,998.60
 

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $265,852.60

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER:  (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $35,437.50

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL)  ([3]+[4]) [5] $301,290.10

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS:  (PENDING APPROVAL)  ([2]+[4]) $41,436.10

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME:  (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $230,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $229,880.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance Date

Approved By:

 Contractor Date (<$10K or 25%)  Village Manager Date

Approved By:

 Village Engineer Date (>$10K or 25%)  Village President Date

Attest:

Director of Public Works Date  Village Clerk Date

Accountant Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 EN002 (6/99)



FY 2004 Concrete Rehab & Utility Cuts Patching C.O. # 2 3/10/2004

NO ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT REVISED DIFFERENCE AMOUNT

QUAN  PRICE QUAN

21001000 GEOTECH FAB F/GR STAB 3233.2 SY $1.35 3755.2 522.0 $704.70

31101200 SUB GRAN MAT B 4 3233.2 SY $6.15 3755.2 522.0 $3,210.30

42400500 PC CONC SIDEWALK SPL 1366.0 SF $4.50 1832.0 466.0 $2,097.00

44000100 PAVEMENT REM 3233.2 SY $11.25 3755.2 522.0 $5,872.50

44000600 SIDEWALK REM 1366.0 SF $1.50 1832.0 466.0 $699.00

44200944 CL B PATCH T4 8 2415.5 SY $37.00 2937.5 522.0 $19,314.00

Z0017400 DRAIN UTIL STR ADJ 11.0 EA $590.00 17.0 6.0 $3,540.00

$35,437.50

Page 2 of 2 EN002 (6/99)


